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Expedited support 
Availity Essentials remains your one-stop shop for most questions and tools, including claim payment disputes, care provider data 
updates, roster download requests, claims status inquiries, verification of member benefits and eligibility, submission of prior authorization 
requests, and more. 
 
Availity Chat with Payer is available during normal business hours. Get answers to your questions about eligibility, benefits, authorizations, 
claims status, and more. To access Availity Essentials, go to https://Availity.com and select the appropriate payer space tile from the 
drop-down. Then, select Chat with Payer and complete the pre-chat form to start your chat. 
 

Additional contact information 
Wellpoint provider relationship management representatives can help with a host of questions regarding claims, benefits, and 
authorizations. For general calls, contact Provider Services at 833-731-2162. 
 
For specific inquiry response and resolution of claim questions, provider data inquiries, requests for additional information, contract 
effective dates, and requests for fee schedules, you may also contact our dedicated Provider Services team through our web form. 
 

https://www.provider.wellpoint.com/tennessee-provider/contact-us/email
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Provider Relationship Account Management team 
Regional and partner contact information is provided below for your reference. 
 

 
Name Email Phone 
Baretta Johnson, Director, Provider Relationship Account Management BarettaP.Johnson@wellpoint.com     901-305-0998 
Sean Light, Provider Relationship Account Consultant Sean.Light@wellpoint.com 276-213-0875 
Julie Martin, Provider Relationship Account Consultant Julie.Martin@wellpoint.com 615-961-5652 
Lesley Fitzgerald, Provider Relationship Account Manager Lesley.Fitzgerald@wellpoint.com 615-917-0502 

 

 
Name Email Phone 
Yvette Thompson, Manager, Provider Relationship Account Management Yvette.Thompson@wellpoint.com 629-295-0361 
Sharon Russell, Provider Relationship Account Manager SharonD.Russell@wellpoint.com 615-934-0233 
Monica Zackery, Provider Relationship Account Manager Monica.Zackery@wellpoint.com   615-454-8151 
Briona Witcher, Provider Relationship Account Consultant Briona.Witcher@wellpoint.com 615-210-3108 
Charlotte Rose, Provider Relationship Account Consultant Charlotte.Rose@wellpoint.com 629-270-7907  
Justin Stamps, Provider Relationship Account Consultant Justin.Stamps@wellpoint.com 629-309-7871 
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Name Email Phone 
Baretta Johnson, Director, Provider Relationship Account Management BarettaP.Johnson@wellpoint.com     901-305-0998 
Cindy Wilkins, Provider Relationship Account Consultant Cindy.Wilkins@wellpoint.com 901-422-0008 
Rashida Patterson, Provider Relationship Account Consultant Rashida.Patterson@wellpoint.com 662-874-7631 
Tarsha Jones, Provider Relationship Account Manager Tarsha.Jones@wellpoint.com 629-309-6625 

 

 
Name Email Phone 
Paula Kinnard, Strategic Provider Account Director PaulaC.Kinnard@wellpoint.com 615-509-0840 
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Vanderbilt, HCA, Ballad, Erlanger, Baptist 
 

 


